[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

fakerate vs x?

Ratio

1

| Duplicates Rate vs normalized x?2

v.0.05
>~
9.045
o
©0.04
[%]
$.035
o
50.03
©
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.0
0.005

Ratio

N
-
=

o
©

| Pileup rate vs normalized x?

pileup rate vs x*

Ratio

N =i
e O
o ] : : : : : :

it

18 20
track x2

Q Q 1 1 1 1 1 il
0& 51416 1820 o8 10 12 14 16 18 20 12 14 16
track x2 track x2
llUdI IIGDC =TTEVW
Fake rate vs. B M |><e BE% eCu 2 au%rr !\PI t?l%r—phasel—newgeom |

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio

0002
o18f
o16F:
014

o duplicates rateys seedig layer
o Tl SO i S
2
N

pileup rate vs seeding layers

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


